
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 

4 
156 
180 
88 
74 
77 
13 
56 

115 
777 
38 

224 
117 

9 
12 
67 
34 

108 
80 

144 
24 
60 
96 

307 
15D 
222 
113 

Name 

Caspian Hagman 
Casper Henriksen 
Ina Karine Rostad 
Maximilian Boström 
Fabian Stureson 
Elina Lie Rolfsen 
Jonathan Landström 
Bertram Sachse 
Hugo Krook 
Alexander Persson 
Julius Karlsson 
Nicklas Dotsetsveen 
Oliver Rognmo-Hodge 
Henrik Bergström 
Oliver Hellqvist 
Olle Crona 
Valdemar Clausen 
Joachim Mathisen 
Mikael Drozdz 
Storm Christiansen 
Jordin Mulungi Andersen 
Viggo Christjansen 
Ivar Hagardzon 
Hillevi Boo Karlsson 
Melvin Fredin 
Ella Jönsson 
Viktor Palmgren 

Best Tm 

51.880 
51.936 
52.032 
52.143 
52.155 
52.206 
52.249 
52.294 
52.419 
52.450 
52.488 
52.535 
52.617 
52.701 
52.767 
52.801 
52.906 
52.997 
53.019 
53.203 
53.245 
53.332 
53.379 
53.782 
54.077 
55.013 
55.168 

Diff 

0.056 
0.152 
0.263 
0.275 
0.326 
0.369 
0.414 
0.539 
0.570 
0.608 
0.655 
0.737 
0.821 
0.887 
0.921 
1.026 
1.117 
1.139 
1.323 
1.365 
1.452 
1.499 
1.902 
2.197 
3.133 
3.288 

In Lap 

10 
6 

10 
7 
8 
8 

11 
7 
9 
7 
9 
6 
7 
8 
9 
7 

10 
10 
7 
8 
4 

10 
9 
5 

10 
1 
1 

Nat/State 

se 
no 
no 
se 
se 
no 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
no 
no 
se 
se 
se 
dk 
no 
se 
se 
dk 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Comment Club 

Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kna Varna 
KNA Varna 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
NMK Modum & Sigdal 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
ASK Hedeland 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
KNA Rudskogen 
Asker og Bærum Motorsport 
Göteborgs Karting & Racing Club Team 13 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
ASKH 
NMK Kongsberg 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 
BGK 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Club Alfa Romeo Svezia 
Kak/S Motorsport 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 
Kartingsällskapet Klippan 

Sponsor 

Petter Rolfsen 

Sachse Motorsport 

Perrelli Racing 

CL Team Norway 

Jonas Mathisen 
Perrelli Racing 

GP Racing Denmark 

Hagardzon R&D AB 
GGR Driver Program 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-17 08:12:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

SKCC 2 - Lördag 

Senior 125 

Träning Grupp 1 

Practice (10:00 or 10 Laps) started at 8:00:13 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-05-17 08:00 


